TC Deuten

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Birkenallee 65, 46286 Dorsten
m 01 51/ 70 82 32 37 m.wetterau@web.de

Hallenadresse
Wilhelm-Norres-StralBe 13-17, 46282 Dorsten

Sportwart/in
Beyhoff, Philipp
T 0170/9638457 ph.beyhoff@ars-graphica.de

Jugendwart/in

Hogrebe, Saskia
T 01796744156 saskia.hogrebe@googlemail.com
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Damen 1 | Regionalliga Akt
Jan-Henning Janowitz

m 01 60/ 91 47 68 60
Damen 6er 2 | Westfalenliga
Nicole Schurhoff

m 01 51 /61 11 04 89; nici.heinz@t-online.de

Damen 6er 3 | Bezirksliga
Lisa Wetterau

m 01 57 / 81 05 73 93; s.wetterau@web.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Boyden, Melissa NED
Pfizenmaier, Dinah
Cantos Siemers, Irina
Bennemann, Eva
Kommer, Franziska
Van de Wal, Jaimy-Gayle NED
Beler, Anna
Hirt, Pauline
Eifert, Hannah

10 Paulus, Ariane

11 Léchter, Lisa

12 Cantos Siemers, Tatiana Miriam

13 Hahn, Karlotta

14 Betz, Leni

15 Garot, Camille BEL
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ID-Nr. WTA
20362108
29200109
20057340
20750760
29950300
29454683
20350624
20250199
20651429
20950962
20150655
20813573
21051050
20803715
20817158

DRL
B/A30
B32
B36
D62
B112
B/A126
D178
B200
D210
D250
D428
D429
D462

LK

LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,3
LK1,5
LK1,9
LK1,5
LK1,9
LK1,5
LK1,5
LK2,3
LK2,5
LK3,2
LK4,5
LK8,5

g GENERALI



